ELKSHIRE TEXTURED SOLID SURFACE VESSEL SINK -

MATTE BLACK

SKU: 483675

CSA B45.5/IAPMO 7124

ICC

c PMG

FEATURES

Product Finish: Matte Black
Length: 15-3/4"

Width: 15-3/4"

Height: 5"

Sink Shape: Round

Number of Basins: 1

Sink Installation: Vessel
Overflow Hole: Yes

Basin Length: 15-1/4"

Basin Width: 15-1/4"

Basin Depth: 4"

Rim Thickness: 1/4"

Fits Drain Hole Size: 1-1/2"
Exterior Treatment: Textured
Interior Treatment: Smooth
Drain Included: No

Drain Finish: No

Faucet Included: No

Sink Material: Resin

Weight: 12 Ib

REVISED 10/3/2022

@ SIGNATURE HARDWARE

See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty

signaturehardware.com



ELKSHIRE TEXTURED SOLID SURFACE VESSEL SINK -
MATTE BLACK

SKU: 483675

ADDITIONAL FEATURES
e When purchasing a vessel sink faucet, ensure the height to spout and spout reach will accommodate your

sink.
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ELKSHIRE TEXTURED SOLID SURFACE VESSEL
SINK - MATTE BLACK

SKU: 483675

15-1/4"
(387 mm)

7-7/8"
(200 mm)

15-3/4"
(400 mm)

5
(127 mm)

All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
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